Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bowler(s)
Jamey Kacher /
Ryan Delap

Larry Anderson /
Tom Haviland

Scott Stormo / Bob
Stocks

Jeff Lawrence /
Graham Bradley

Dan Ishler / Don
Feeney

Derek Li / Brandon
Riley

Clint Kinslow /
Lucus Brown

Pat McGee / Brandt
Thionnet

Ryan Richard /
Shawn Richard

Dennis Springer /
Bruce Springer

Jeff Miller / Chris
VanEsch

Denise Hindman /
Bryan Allen

James Jones / Matt
Williams

Charles Brooks / Ed
Berg

Ray Duvall Jr. /
Matt Terrill

Carl Nichols / Jason
Richard

1
4

(426)

4

(382)

4

(427)

(424)

0

(387)

(452)

4.5

(414)

5

(401)
(416)
(365)
(418)

361)

5

(408)

5

(468)

0.5

(366)

(450)

Standings available at
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Doubles Match Pla
Doubles

2 3 4 5
5 4 5 5
(459)  (432) (439) (439)
4 4 1 5
(447)  (420) (435) (385)
5 1 5 5
(464)  (419) (449) (464)
1 0O 5 5
(417)  (389) (486) (481)
4 5 1 5
(417)  (441) (407) (420)
5 4 0 O
(434)  (453) (427) (440)
0 4 4 0
(440)  (479) (395) (410)
25 5 4 0
(369)  (476) (441) (365)
5 1 5 5
(476)  (438) (462) (467)
1 1 4 4
(439)  (390) (450) (428)
0 5 5 0
(428)  (367) (464) (380)
1 4 4 5
(394)  (407) (391) (450)
25 1 0 1
(369)  (419) (392) (421)
0 4 4 0
(392)  (456) (421) (366)
4 1 1 5
(433)  (428) (390) (436)
5 1 0 O
(460)  (437) (407) (400)
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4

(450)

4

(420)

1

(426)

5

(413)

5

(450)

5

(442)

5

(476)

1

(404)

0

(306)

5

(473)

5

(467)

0

(352)
4
(500)
0
(365)
0
(470)

361)

Points Scratch Total

27 2375
22 2045
21 2295
21 1926
20 2282
19 2312
17.5 1834
17.5 2036
16 2163
16 2215
15 2176
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Ryan Coons / Chuck 5§
McBee (433)

Tricia Scherf/ Ron ()
Scherf

(381)
Michael Lennox / ]
David Wilson (419)
Kyle Smith /Rick ()
Nootenboom (400)

Ross Ramsdell / Jim ()
Ehlert (318)

Bryan Gates / Eddy ()
Gorall (356)
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0 1 0 O
(396)  (389) (440) (372)
1 4 0 4
(359)  (463) (388) (427)
4 4 1 0
423)  (396) (379) (354)
0 0O 4 O
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1 1 1 5
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4 0 1 1
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